RESOURCE

00000
00005
09800
30100
30103
30106
32101
32120
61055
65000
74220
74250
96000

00001
00010
00011
00015
00016
00030
00031
00033
00035
30107
32100
32150
33100
60101
61051
65003
74200

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Fixed Expenses

LCFF Intervention Support

Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement

Title | Supplmnt Prog Imprvmnt
CARES Act ESSER Fund Office
CRSSA Act ESSER Il Fund
State Preschool Non Positions
Special Education NonPersonnel
In-Person Instruction Grant
Expanded Learning Opportunity
Contributions to Sites

Total Resources Site Controlled

Site Funded Positions
Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Other Unrestricted Positions
Prep Time Teachers
Custodial Personnel
Custodial Supplies

Custodial Subs

Program Allocation

Title | Student Intervention
CARES Act ESSER Fund
GEER Learning Loss SWD
IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
After School Education Safety
Child Dev CA SPS Pro CSPP
Special Education Personnel
P98 Learning Loss LCFF

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS

DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0093 - Encanto Elementary

FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2022
As of 10/15/2021

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES

24,722.00 0.00 24,722.00 3,456.29 10,763.65 10,502.06
1,784.00 0.00 1,784.00 391.99 0.00 1,392.01
102,613.00 0.00 102,613.00 16,895.60 26,201.84 59,515.56
206,720.00 10.00 206,730.00 33,547.23 117,448.67 55,734.10
3,336.00 0.00 3,336.00 249.42 0.00 3,086.58
115,597.00 0.00 115,597.00 17,190.60 52,193.81 46,212.59
0.00 0.00 0.00 2,5635.99 0.00 (2,535.99)
40,158.00 0.00 40,158.00 14,327.02 32,345.30 (6,514.32)
480.00 0.00 480.00 0.00 0.00 480.00
460.00 0.00 460.00 0.00 0.00 460.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 4,288.57 20,877.53 (25,166.10)
0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 129,661.13 0.00 (128,661.13)

0.00 1,312.00 1,312.00 14.54 0.00 1,297.46
495,870.00 2,322.00 498,192.00 222,558.38 259,830.80 15,802.82
15,030.00 0.00 15,030.00 1,5613.12 11,940.81 1,676.07
2,915,251.00 0.00 2,915,251.00 586,648.30 2,452,563.35 (123,960.65)
25,289.00 0.00 25,289.00 8,598.67 0.00 16,690.33
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10,214.03 (10,214.03)
159,400.00 0.00 159,400.00 14,014.08 138,494.48 6,891.44
211,373.00 0.00 211,373.00 46,549.29 169,175.37 (4,351.66)
8,565.00 0.00 8,565.00 3,041.35 2.30 5,5621.35
0.00 0.00 0.00 1,025.49 0.00 (1,025.49)
130,475.00 0.00 130,475.00 10,700.83 89,662.81 30,111.36
0.00 0.00 0.00 9,268.36 115,854.15 (125,122.51)
0.00 400.00 400.00 604.18 0.00 (204.18)

0.00 17,599.00 17,599.00 4,939.07 0.00 12,659.93
313,389.00 0.00 313,389.00 32,043.12 271,599.33 9,746.55
163,349.00 27,484.00 190,833.00 0.00 26,753.71 164,079.29
84,945.00 0.00 84,945.00 8,5616.85 67,123.99 9,304.16
630,943.00 0.00 630,943.00 120,451.13 515,878.50 (5,386.63)
0.00 0.00 0.00 868.79 0.00 (868.79)
4,658,009.00 45,483.00 4,703,492.00 848,782.63 3,869,262.83 (14,553.46)
5,153,879.00 47,805.00 5,201,684.00 1,071,341.01 4,129,093.63 1,249.36
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